091-15487m

Mileon			7 (() () ()
For Internal Use Only William	Submit 1 Original	OMB App	provai No.:
ec File Na. 914.0	and 9 Copies	Expires:	hunden heure 2 00
ec File No. 914.	UNITED STATES ECURITIES AND EXCHANGE CO Washington, D.C. 20549 FORM 19b-4(e)	Estimated ave	rage burden hours per response: 2.00
105 73 5012	UNITED STATES ECUDITIES AND EVOUANCE CO	OMMISSION	
A S MARWELS	ECURITIES AND EXCHANGE Co Washington, D.C. 20549	OMMINISSION	
on OF TRADING a.	FORM 19b-4(e)		
Information Rec	quired of a Self-Regulatory Organization	on Listing and Trad	ing a New
Derivative Securities Pr	oduct Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) Under	the Securities Excl	nange Act of 1934
READ	ALL INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO CO	MPLETING FORM	M
Part I	Initial Listing Report		
. Name of Self-Regulatory Organization L	isting New Derivative Securities Product:		
NYSE Arca, Inc.			
2. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Security	ies Product (e.g. clearinghouse broker-d	ealer corporation et	c):
Den-end Management Investment Com		carer, corporation, co	0.;.
Shen-eug Manakement Ingestment Com	P		. I BESTEL HERR WILL BELLV BELLV BELLV BLEV HER HER LIGHT HER
3. Class of New Derivative Securities Product:			
Investment Company Units			
-			13005318
4. Name of Underlying Instrument:			
CRSP U.S. Mid Cap Value Index			
5. If Underlying Instrument is an Index, Sta	te Whether it is Broad-Based or Narrow-l	Based:	
Broad Based	·		
5. Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Sec	urities Product:		
VOE			
7. Market or Markets Upon Which Securiti	es Comprising Underlying Instrument Tra	ades:	
NYSE, NASDAQ			
8. Settlement Methodology of New Derivat	ive Securities Product:		
Regular way trades settle on T+3/Book e			
9. Position Limits of New Derivative Secur	ities Product (if applicable):		
Not applicable.			
Part II	Execution		
The undersigned represents that the govern		gulatory Organization	n has duly approved, or has duly
delegated its approval to the undersigned for	or, the listing and trading of the above-refe	erenced new derivativ	ve securities product according to its
relevant trading rules, procedures, surveilla	nce programs and listing standards.		· ·
Name of Official Responsible for Form:			·
Janet McGinness			
U 11.00 11.10 U 101.1.700			
Title:			
Corporate Secretary		Act	Securities Exchange Act of 1984
T. L. L. N		Seguon	190=0
Telephone Number:		Mile	191-40)
(212) 656-2039		Public	
Manual Signature of Official Responsible	for Form:	Availability	APR 2 3 2013
		,	
Jane 11	1 Honves		
April 17, 2013			1
/ /			

Janet McGinness
Corporate Secretary



NYSE Arca, Inc. 11 Wall Street New York, NY 10005

tel:

212.656.2039

fax:

212.656.8101

jmcginness@nyx.com

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMCUSSION

RECOMMEN

APR 23 2013

DIVISION OF TRADING & MARKETS

Via Overnight Mail

April 17, 2013

Ms. Gail Jackson
US Securities and Exchange Commission
Division of Trading and Markets
Station Place – Building I
100 F Street, N.E. – Room 6628
Washington, DC 20549

Re:

VANGUARD WORLD FUND & VANGUARD INDEX FUNDS

Dear Ms. Jackson:

Enclosed for filing pursuant to Section 19(b) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and Rule 19b-4 thereunder, please find an original and nine copies of Form 19b-4(e) with respect to the securities listed below.

•	Vanguard Mega Cap Value ETF	MGV
	Vanguard Mega Cap Growth ETF	MGK
•	Vanguard Growth ETF	VUG
•	Vanguard Value ETF	VTV
•	Vanguard Mid-Cap Growth ETF	VOT
•	Vanguard Mid-Cap Value ETF	VOE
•	Vanguard Small-Cap Growth ETF	VBK
•	Vanguard Small-Cap Value ETF	VBR

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (212) 656-2039.

Sincerely,

Enclosures

Act	Securities Exchange Act of 1934	
Section Rule	19b-4 19b-4(e)	
Public Availability:	APR 2 3 2013	